Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Cell membrane is mainly composed of:

Microfilaments are composed of _ protein

The basic step of biological method

Class is a group of related

Mushrooms are the example of kingdom

Robert Whittaker introduce five kingdom system of classification in the year.

Zoology deals with

If plasmodium is the cause malaria , then all persons ill with malaria should have plasmodium
in their blood. The above statement is a:

Plasmodium is the cause of malaria. This statement is:

Who developed first microscope?

Abdul Malik Asmai was born in

According to classification, what is Human Order?

Biodiversity of a species means its ------------

Cell wall ofprokaryotes composed of a chemical:

Himalayian Jungle project was started in

Answers Choice

COmP» DOmP DODP DOEP DODP D0EP DOEP D0EP DOmP DOmP

UOoW> UOW » UOWP UOWP 0OwmP

. Lignin
. Proteins andLipids
. Cholesterol

Lipids

Tubulin
Fibrinogen
Actin
Myosin

Hypothesis
Deductions
Observations
Experimentations

Genes
species
Order
Families

Plantae
Monera
Protista
Fungi

1976
1967
1937
1896

Plants
Animals
Atom
Cell

Hypothesis
Deduction
Theory
Law

Law
Theory
Deduction
Hypothesis

Robert Hooke
Louis Pasture
Robert Brown

. Zacharias Johnson

721 AD
780AD
740AD
980AD

. Mammalia

Primates
Hominidae
Homo

Number
Variety

. Population

Community

. Plasmodesmeta

. Peptidoglycan

Chromatin
Stroma

1991
1995
1997
2013



16

17

18

19

20

Cell was discovered in

If a scientist studying the method of inserting human insulin gene in bacteria, which branch
of biology it may be.

Which is not component of plasma membrane among the following?

Famous book of Jabir Bin Hayan is:

The first microscopes was made in:

W >

1958

1560
1470

Anatomy
Physiology

Pharmacy

Lipids

. Carbohydrates
. Proteins

. Al-Kheil
. Al-Wahoosh

C. Al-Abil

w >

. 1995
. 1895

. 1685



