

## 9th Class Biology English Medium KPK Boards Online Mcqs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Cell membrane is mainly composed of:	A. Lignin B. Proteins andLipids C. Cholesterol D. Lipids
2	Microfilaments are composed of _ protein	A. Tubulin B. Fibrinogen C. Actin D. Myosin
3	The basic step of biological method	A. Hypothesis B. Deductions C. Observations D. Experimentations
4	Class is a group of related	A. Genes B. species C. Order D. Families
5	Mushrooms are the example of kingdom	A. Plantae B. Monera C. Protista D. Fungi
6	Robert Whittaker introduce five kingdom system of classification in the year.	A. 1976 B. 1967 C. 1937 D. 1896
7	Zoology deals with	A. Plants B. Animals C. Atom D. Cell
8	If plasmodium is the cause malaria , then all persons ill with malaria should have plasmodium in their blood. The above statement is a:	A. Hypothesis B. Deduction C. Theory D. Law
9	Plasmodium is the cause of malaria. This statement is:	A. Law B. Theory C. Deduction D. Hypothesis
10	Who developed first microscope?	A. Robert Hooke B. Louis Pasteur C. Robert Brown D. Zacharias Johnson
11	Abdul Malik Asmai was born in	A. 721 AD B. 780AD C. 740AD D. 980AD
12	According to classification, what is Human Order?	A. Mammalia B. Primates C. Hominidae D. Homo
13	Biodiversity of a species means its -----	A. Number B. Variety C. Population D. Community
14	Cell wall of prokaryotes composed of a chemical:	A. Plasmodesmeta B. Peptidoglycan C. Chromatin D. Stroma
15	Himalayan Jungle project was started in	A. 1991 B. 1995 C. 1997 D. 2013

---

16	Cell was discovered in	A. 1958 B. 1665 C. 1560 D. 1470
17	If a scientist studying the method of inserting human insulin gene in bacteria, which branch of biology it may be.	A. Anatomy B. Physiology C. Biotechnology D. Pharmacy
18	Which is not component of plasma membrane among the following?	A. Lipids B. Carbohydrates C. Proteins D. DNA
19	Famous book of Jabir Bin Hayan is:	A. Al-Kheil B. Al-Wahoosh C. Al-Abil D. Al-Nabat
20	The first microscopes was made in:	A. 1995 B. 1895 C. 1595 D. 1685

---